
Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

Metal frame. Decorative elements
composed of octagons chains and
transparent cut crystals bars.

CARLTON SP12 CROMO

Class I

166247

12,800 Kg

20

0,1614 m³

ø 15 cm

E14 max 12 x 40W

No

ø 50 cm

82
 | 

16
1 

cm

SUSPENSION LAMP

Carlton


